Warwickshire
Sportshall Athletics

League Standings 2008 - 2009

(after match three - 5 December 2008)

Under 11 Girls 1 2 3 4 5 6 T Under 13 Girls 1 2 3 T Under 15 Girls 1 2 3 4 T
Rugby 9.0 10.0 10.0 29.0 Stratford "A" 10.0 10.0 10.0 30.0 Stratford "A" 10.0 10.0 10.0 30.0
Stratford 10.0 7.0 9.0 26.0 Rugby 10.0 9.0 9.0 28.0 Rugby 9.0 9.0 8.0 26.0
Coventry 8.0 9.0 6.0 23.0 North. Warks. "A" 8.0 80 6.0 22.0 Coventry 8.0 80 9.0 25.0
Leamington "A" 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 Stratford "B" 70 7.0 5.0 19.0 Northern Warks. 7.0 6.0 0.0 13.0
Northern Warks. 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 Coventry 6.0 5.0 80 19.0 Stratford "B" 6.0 7.0 0.0 13.0
Rugby "B" 0.0 6.0 7.0 13.0 Leamington 50 6.0 7.0 18.0 Leamington 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Leamington "B" 6.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 North. Warks. "B" 40 40 00 8.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
Under 11 Boys 1 2 3 4 5 6 T Under 13 Boys 1 2 3 T Under 15 Boys 1 2 3 4 T
Leamington "A" 10.0 9.0 9.0 28.0 Stratford 10.0 10.0 10.0 30.0 Stratford "A" 10.0 10.0 10.0 30.0
Rugby 7.0 10.0 10.0 27.0 Rugby 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 Rugby 8.0 9.0 9.0 26.0
Coventry 10.0 8.0 8.0 26.0 Coventry 8.0 80 7.0 23.0 Stratford "B" 9.0 80 7.0 24.0
Stratford 8.0 7.0 6.0 21.0 Northern Warks. 70 6.0 6.0 19.0 Coventry 6.0 7.0 8.0 21.0
North. Warks. "A" 6.0 50 7.0 18.0 Leamington 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 Leamington 50 6.0 6.0 17.0
Rugby "B" 0.0 6.0 5.0 11.0 Stratford "B" 0.0 7.0 8.0 15.0 Northern Warks. 7.0 50 0.0 12.0
Leamington "B" 5.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 0.0
North. Warks. "B" 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0

Match points are awarded in each age group competition with 1st receiving 10 points, 2nd - 9 points ...




Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P6 4x1 2LR 4LR CP J SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Rugby Lime 2335 21.0 240 18.0 220 23.0 240 220 215 23.0 20.0 15.0

2  Stratford Yellow 2325 240 210 240 21.0 23.0 185 240 220 19.0 150 21.0

3 Leamington Royal 226.0 18.0 180 21.0 23.0 200 195 20.0 225 210 220 21.0

4 Rugby Blue 126.0 0.0 150 150 170 17.0 00 170 170 17.0 0.0 11.0

5 Coventry Red 125.0 0.0 120 0.0 130 130 150 130 11.0 16.0 16.0 16.0

6  Northern Warwickshire White 88.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 110 110 140 110 17.0 0.0 12.0 12.0

7= Leamington Black 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

7= Stratford Orange 00 00 0O 00O 00O 0O 00O o00 o00 00 00 o00



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team

1 Rugby

2 Stratford

3 Leamington

4 Rugby

5 Coventry

6  Northern W

7= Leamington

arwickshire

7= Stratford

Comp No Name
101 A pair
101 A pair
102 B Pair
108 Annabelle Pask
108 Annabelle Pask
108 Annabelle Pask
108 Annabelle Pask
109 Bayleigh James
109 Bayleigh James

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Royal
Blue
Red
White
Black
Orange

Eve
2LR
4LR
2LR
CpP

SLJ
STJ
VJ

SB

Score
233.5
232.5
226.0
126.0
125.0

88.0
0.0
0.0

nt

OR
21.0
24.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6 4x1
240 18.0
21.0 24.0
18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0
120 0.0

0.0 00

00 0.0

0.0 00

Perfl
30.6

Venue:

Coventry (red)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
22.0
21.0
23.0
17.0

4LR
23.0
23.0
20.0
17.0
13.0 13.0
11.0 11.0

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

CP J
240 22.0
185 24.0
19.5 20.0

0.0 17.0
15.0 13.0
140 11.0

0.0 0.0

00 00

Perf3

SB SLJ
215 23.0
22.0 19.0
225 210
17.0 17.0
11.0 16.0
170 0.0

00 0.0

00 00

Perf4

STJ VJ
20.0 150
15.0 21.0
220 210
0.0 11.0
16.0 16.0
12.0 12.0
00 00
0.0 00

Best Ranking

30.6

Date
5 Dec 2008

Points
4 13.0

1:05.2

0.0

6.50
1.85
5.66

49

39

6.25
1.96
5.26

49

6.75
1.85
5.50

49

0.00
0.00
0.00

1:05.2

0.0

6.75
1.96
5.66

49

9

39

4

ORNRREN

13.0

15.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
13.0
11.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team

1 Rugby

2 Stratford

3 Leamington

4 Rugby

5 Coventry

6  Northern W

7= Leamington
7= Stratford

Comp No
201
201
202
202
242
242
242
243
243
243

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Royal
Blue
Red

arwickshire White
Black
Orange

Name

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Molly Smart

Molly Smart

Molly Smart

Lucy Veal

Lucy Veal

Lucy Veal

Eve
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
CP

SB

STJ

SB
VJ

Score
233.5
232.5
226.0
126.0
125.0

88.0
0.0
0.0

nt

OR
21.0
24.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Northern Warwickshire (white)

4x1
18.0
24.0
21.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
33.8
1:10.8

0.0
0.0

6.25

48

0.00

30
29

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
22.0
21.0
23.0
17.0
13.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
23.0
20.0
17.0
13.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

6.25

4.88

27

CP J
240 22.0
185 24.0
19.5 20.0

0.0 17.0
15.0 13.0
140 11.0

0.0 0.0

00 00

Perf3

6.25

4.50

28

SB
215
22.0
225
17.0
11.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
23.0
19.0
21.0
17.0
16.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0

Date
5 Dec 2008
STI W
20.0 15.0
15.0 21.0
220 21.0
0.0 11.0
16.0 16.0
120 120
0.0 00
0.0 00
Best Ranking Points
33.8 6 11.0
1:10.8 6 11.0
0.0
0.0
6.25 3 14.0
48 4 13.0
4.88 5 12.0
6 6 11.0
30 5 4.0
29 5 12.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Rugby
Stratford

Leamington

2

3

4 Rugby
5 Coventry
6

Northern Warwickshire
7= Leamington

7= Stratford

Comp No Name

301
301
302
302
303
303
304
304
305
305
313
314
314
315
355
364

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Lydia Jelley
Lydia Jelley
Hannah Clarke
Hannah Clarke
Sophie Rowe
Sophie Rowe
Lauren Maull
Jo Eley

Jo Eley

Ruby Campbell
Nady Gould
Lara Murray

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Royal
Blue
Red
White
Black
Orange

Score

233.5
2325
226.0
126.0
125.0
88.0
0.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SB
STJ
SLJ
STJ
SLJ
VJ
VJ
CP

CP
SB

OR
21.0
24.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6 4x1
240 18.0
21.0 24.0
18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0
120 0.0

0.0 00

00 0.0

0.0 00

Perfl
28.1
58.6
28.4

1:04.5
53
5.04
0.00
4.72
1.47
38
26
5.25
11
3.75
49

8

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
22.0
21.0
23.0
17.0
13.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
23.0
20.0
17.0
13.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

5.06
1.57
4.88
1.50

45
25

5.25

3.75

CP
24.0
18.5
19.5

0.0
15.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Leamington (royal)

J
22.0
24.0
20.0
17.0
13.0
11.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

5.10
0.00
4.82
1.55

42
24

5.50

10

4.00

SB
215
22.0
225
17.0
11.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
23.0
19.0
21.0
17.0
16.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Date
5 Dec 2008
STI W
20.0 15.0
15.0 21.0
220 21.0
0.0 11.0
16.0 16.0
120 120
0.0 00
0.0 00
Best Ranking Points
28.1 2 15.0
58.6 3 14.0
28.4 1 8.0
1:04.5 3 6.0
53 2 15.0
5.10 3 14.0
1.57 3 14.0
4.88 1 8.0
1.55 2 7.0
45 3 14.0
26 2 7.0
5.50 4= 12.5
11 3 14.0
4.00 2 7.0
49 1= 7.5
9 3 6.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Rugby
Stratford

Leamington

2

3

4 Rugby
5 Coventry
6

Northern Warwickshire
7= Leamington

7= Stratford

Comp No Name

401
401
402
402
417
417
418
418
418
420
420
423
423
426
426

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Simone Ager
Simone Ager
Regan Traynor
Regan Traynor
Regan Traynor
Cerys Jones
Cerys Jones
Brittany Wood
Brittany Wood
Charlotte Vessey
Charlotte Vessey

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Royal
Blue
Red
White
Black
Orange

Score

233.5
2325
226.0
126.0
125.0
88.0
0.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SLJ
VJ
CP
SB
SLJ
CP

SB
STJ

STJ

OR
21.0
24.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6 4x1
240 18.0
21.0 24.0
18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0
120 0.0

0.0 00

00 0.0

0.0 00

Perfl
27.6
55.8
31.8

1:02.7
1.71
47
6.75
49
1.71
4.75
11
49
0.00
11
4.90

Venue:

Rugby (lime)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
22.0
21.0
23.0
17.0

4LR
23.0
23.0
20.0
17.0
13.0 13.0
11.0 11.0

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

1.56
46
6.75

1.69
6.00

4.68
12
4.14

CP J
240 22.0
185 24.0
19.5 20.0

0.0 17.0
15.0 13.0
140 11.0

0.0 0.0

00 00

Perf3

1.43
45
5.75

1.72
5.25

10
4.30

4.06

SB SLJ
215 23.0
22.0 19.0
225 210
17.0 17.0
11.0 16.0
170 0.0

00 0.0

00 00

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

STJ VJ
20.0 150
15.0 21.0
220 210
0.0 11.0
16.0 16.0
12.0 12.0
00 00
0.0 00

Date

5 Dec 2008

Best Ranking

27.6
55.8
31.8
1:02.7
1.71
47
6.75
49
1.72
6.00
11
49
4.68
12
4.90

NFPNWEFENPEPENWRER R

=
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Points
16.0
16.0

6.0
7.0
8.0
15.0
16.0
14.0
15.0
8.0
7.0
7.5
7.0
15.0
13.0



Team Results

Score

233.5
2325
226.0
126.0
125.0
88.0
0.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team Colour
1 Rugby Lime
2 Stratford Yellow
3 Leamington Royal
4 Rugby Blue
5 Coventry Red
6  Northern Warwickshire White
7= Leamington Black
7= Stratford Orange
Comp No Name
501 A Pair
501 A Pair
502 B Pair
502 B Pair

503 Felicity Bee
503 Felicity Bee
504 Bethany Stokes
504 Bethany Stokes
506 Sophie Connor
507 Harriet Flynn
507 Harriet Flynn
508 Imogen Reed
508 Imogen Reed
509 Suki Scholes
517 Isabelle Cain Daley

4LR

STJ

SB
VJ
SB
SLJ
CP
SLJ
CP
VJ

OR
21.0
24.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6 4x1
240 18.0
21.0 24.0
18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0
120 0.0

0.0 00

00 0.0

0.0 00

Perfl
30.2
57.0
31.0
59.3

11
5.08
18
56
41
44
1.11
5.25
0.00
3.50
40

Venue:

Stratford (yellow)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR 4LR
220 230
21.0 23.0
23.0 200
170 17.0
13.0 13.0
11.0 11.0

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

11
5.39
18

39

1.13
5.25
1.38
3.75

39

CP J
240 22.0
185 24.0
19.5 20.0

0.0 17.0
15.0 13.0
140 11.0

0.0 0.0

00 00

Perf3

5.18
14

34

0.00
5.50
1.35
3.50

38

SB SLJ
215 23.0
22.0 19.0
225 210
17.0 17.0
11.0 16.0
170 0.0

00 0.0

00 00

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

STJ VJ
20.0 150
15.0 21.0
220 210
0.0 11.0
16.0 16.0
12.0 12.0
00 00
0.0 00

Date

5 Dec 2008

Best Ranking

30.2
57.0
31.0
59.3
11
5.39
18
56
41
44
1.13
5.50
1.38
3.75
40
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Points
14.0
15.0

7.0
8.0
8.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
13.0
6.0
6.0
12.5
13.0
6.0
8.0



Team Results Leamington (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008

Ranking Team Colour Score OR P6 4x1 2LR 4LR CP J SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Rugby Lime 2335 21.0 240 180 220 230 240 220 215 23.0 20.0 150

2  Stratford Yellow 2325 240 21.0 240 210 230 185 240 220 190 150 21.0

3 Leamington Royal 226.0 180 180 21.0 23.0 20.0 195 20.0 225 21.0 220 210

4 Rugby Blue 126.0 0.0 150 150 170 17.0 0.0 170 170 17.0 0.0 11.0

5 Coventry Red 125.0 0.0 120 0.0 13.0 130 150 13.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 16.0

6  Northern Warwickshire White 88.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 110 110 140 11.0 17.0 0.0 12.0 12.0

7= Leamington Black 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

7= Stratford Orange 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

301 A Pair 2LR 0.0 0.0

302 B Pair 2LR 0.0 0.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Leamington
Rugby
Coventry
Northern W
Leamington
Stratford

Comp No
401
401
402
402
414
423
423
429
431
496
496

Team Results

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Royal
Blue
Red

arwickshire White
Black
Orange

Name

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Hannah Kasongo
Megan Williams
Megan Williams
Daisy Gilling
Niamh Chippington
Caitlin Mills

Caitlin Mills

Eve
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SLJ

SB
VJ
SLJ

SB

Score
233.5
232.5
226.0
126.0
125.0

88.0
0.0
0.0

nt

OR
21.0
24.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P6
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x1
18.0
24.0
21.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
33.2
1:11.4
33.6
1:10.4
1.03

40
24

1.17

39

Rugby (blue)

Venue: Date

Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
2LR 4LR CP J SB SLJ STJ VJ
220 23.0 240 22.0 215 230 200 15.0
21.0 230 185 240 220 19.0 150 210
23.0 200 195 200 225 210 220 210
17.0 17.0 0.0 170 170 17.0 0.0 11.0
13.0 13.0 150 130 11.0 16.0 16.0 16.0
11.0 11.0 140 11.0 17.0 0.0 12.0 120
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 00 0.0

Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

33.2 5 12.0

1:11.4 4 5.0

33.6 4 5.0

1:10.4 5 12.0

0.50 1.09 0.00 1.09 4 5.0

7 8 8 5 12.0

40 5 12.0

21 20 0 24 6 11.0

1.23 1.13 0.00 1.23 5 12.0

4 7 7 4 5.0

39 4 5.0



Team Results Stratford (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008

Ranking Team Colour Score OR P6 4x1 2LR 4LR CP J SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Rugby Lime 2335 21.0 240 180 220 230 240 220 215 23.0 20.0 150

2  Stratford Yellow 2325 240 21.0 240 210 230 185 240 220 190 150 21.0

3 Leamington Royal 226.0 180 180 21.0 23.0 20.0 195 20.0 225 21.0 220 210

4 Rugby Blue 126.0 0.0 150 150 170 17.0 0.0 170 170 17.0 0.0 11.0

5 Coventry Red 125.0 0.0 120 0.0 13.0 130 150 13.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 16.0

6  Northern Warwickshire White 88.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 110 110 140 11.0 17.0 0.0 12.0 12.0

7= Leamington Black 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

7= Stratford Orange 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% no results for this team *****



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington Royal 23.0
2 Rugby Lime 22.0
3 Stratford Yellow 21.0
4 Rugby Blue 17.0
5 Coventry Red 13.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 401 A Pair 27.6 16.0
2 Leamington Royal 301 A Pair 28.1 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 501 A Pair 30.2 14.0
4 Coventry Red 101 A pair 30.6 13.0
5 Rugby Blue 401 A Pair 33.2 12.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 201 A Pair 33.8 11.0
1 Leamington Royal 302 B Pair 28.4 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 502 B Pair 31.0 7.0
3 Rugby Lime 402 B Pair 31.8 6.0
4  Rugby Blue 402 B Pair 33.6 5.0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
= Rugby Lime 23.0
= Stratford Yellow 23.0
3 Leamington Royal 20.0
4 Rugby Blue 17.0
5 Coventry Red 13.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 401 A Pair 55.8 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 501 A Pair 57.0 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 301 A Pair 58.6 14.0
4 Coventry Red 101 A pair 1:05.2 13.0
5 Rugby Blue 402 B Pair 1:10.4 12.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 201 A Pair 1:10.8 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 502 B Pair 59.3 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 402 B Pair 1:02.7 7.0
3 Leamington Royal 302 B Pair 1:04.5 6.0
4  Rugby Blue 401 A Pair 1:11.4 5.0



Results Sheet Chest Push

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 24.0
2 Leamington Royal 19.5
3 Stratford Yellow 185
4 Coventry Red 15.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 418 Regan Traynor 6.75 16.0
2 Coventry Red 108 Annabelle Pask 6.75 15.0
3 Northern Warwickshire White 242 Molly Smart 6.25 14.0
= Stratford Yellow 508 Imogen Reed 5.50 12.5
4= Leamington Royal 314 Jo Eley 5.50 12.5
1 Rugby Lime 420 Cerys Jones 6.00 8.0
2 Leamington Royal 315 Ruby Campbell 4.00 7.0

3 Stratford Yellow 509 Suki Scholes 3.75 6.0



Results Sheet Javelin
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Rugby Lime 22.0
3 Leamington Royal 20.0
4 Rugby Blue 17.0
5 Coventry Red 13.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 504 Bethany Stokes 18 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 426 Charlotte Vessey 12 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 314 Jo Eley 11 14.0
4 Coventry Red 109 Bayleigh James 9 13.0
5 Rugby Blue 423 Megan Williams 8 12.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 243 Lucy Veal 6 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 503 Felicity Bee 11 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 420 Cerys Jones 11 7.0
3 Leamington Royal 364 Lara Murray 9 6.0
4  Rugby Blue 496 Caitlin Mills 7 5.0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington Royal 22.5
2 Stratford Yellow 22.0
3 Rugby Lime 21.5
4= Northern Warwickshire White 17.0
4= Rugby Blue 17.0
6 Coventry Red 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Stratford Yellow 504 Bethany Stokes 56 16.0
2 Leamington Royal 303 Lydia Jelley 53 15.0
3 Rugby Lime 418 Regan Traynor 49 14.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 242 Molly Smart 48 13.0
5 Rugby Blue 423 Megan Williams 40 12.0
6 Coventry Red 109 Bayleigh James 39 11.0
1= Rugby Lime 423 Brittany Wood 49 7.5
1= Leamington Royal 355 Nady Gould 49 7.5
3 Stratford Yellow 507 Harriet Flynn 44 6.0
4  Rugby Blue 496 Caitlin Mills 39 5.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 243 Lucy Veal 30 4.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Rugby
2 Leamington
3 Stratford
4 Rugby
5 Coventry
Ranking Team Colour
1 Coventry Red
2 Rugby Lime
3 Leamington Royal
4  Stratford Yellow
5 Rugby Blue
1 Rugby Lime
2 Leamington Royal
3 Stratford Yellow
4  Rughy Blue

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:

Colour Points
Lime 23.0
Royal 21.0
Yellow 19.0
Blue 17.0
Red 16.0
BibNo Name

108 Annabelle Pask

418 Regan Traynor

304 Hannah Clarke

508 Imogen Reed

431 Niamh Chippington

417
305
507
414

Simone Ager
Sophie Rowe
Harriet Flynn
Hannah Kasongo

Standing Long Jump

Best

1.96
1.72
1.57
1.38
1.23
1.71
155
1.13
1.09

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Date
5 Dec 2008



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington Royal 22.0
2 Rugby Lime 20.0
3 Coventry Red 16.0
4 Stratford Yellow 15.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry Red 108 Annabelle Pask 5.66 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 503 Felicity Bee 5.39 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 303 Lydia Jelley 5.10 14.0
4  Rugby Lime 426 Charlotte Vessey 4.90 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 242 Molly Smart 4.88 12.0
1 Leamington Royal 304 Hannah Clarke 4.88 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 423 Brittany Wood 4.68 7.0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
= Leamington Royal 21.0
= Stratford Yellow 21.0
3 Coventry Red 16.0
4 Rugby Lime 15.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 12.0
6 Rugby Blue 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry Red 108 Annabelle Pask 49 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 417 Simone Ager 47 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 305 Sophie Rowe 45 14.0
4  Stratford Yellow 506 Sophie Connor 41 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 243 Lucy Veal 29 12.0
6 Rugby Blue 429 Daisy Gilling 24 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 517 Isabelle Cain Daley 40 8.0
2 Leamington Royal 313 Lauren Maull 26 7.0



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 05 Stratford Yellow 0.0 1:38.0 1:38.0 24.0
2 04 Rugby Lime 0.0 1:43.1 1:43.1 21.0

3 03 Leamington Royal 0.0 1:455 1:455 18.0



Results Sheet 6 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Rughby Lime 0.0 1:25.8 1:25.8 24.0

2 05 Stratford Yellow 0.0 1:27.4 1:27.4 21.0

3 03 Leamington Royal 0.0 1:34.6 1:34.6 18.0

4 44 Rugby Blue 0.0 1:42.7 1:42.7 15.0

5 01 Coventry Red 0.0 1:46.3 1:46.3 12.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 05 Stratford Yellow
2 03 Leamington Royal
3 04 Rughby Lime
4 44 Rugby Blue

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

55.8
56.4
59.3
1:09.8

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

55.8
56.4
59.3
1:09.8

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0

Date
5 Dec 2008



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking

~N o ok WN P

Team

Stratford

Rugby

Coventry

Leamington

Northern Warwickshir
Stratford

Northern Warwickshire

Competition Results

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
White
Orange
Black

Score
230.0
196.0
182.5
181.0
1715
129.0

0.0

OR
24.0
15.0
19.5

9.0
19.5
12.0

0.0

P8
21.0
24.0
15.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
24.0
18.0
9.0
15.0
12.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
22.0
23.0
21.0
14.0
17.0
17.0

0.0

4LR
24.0
21.0
11.0
17.0
21.0
17.0

0.0

6LR
14.0
0.0
16.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
21.0
19.0
17.0
23.0
19.0
15.0

0.0

SB
24.0
0.0
14.0
21.0
20.0
12.0
0.0

SLJ
20.0
22.0
15.0
22.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

STJ
21.0
24.0
19.0
14.0
18.0
18.0

0.0

VJ
18.0
24.0
17.0
19.0
22.0
11.0

0.0

Date
5 Dec 2008



Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
White
Orange

Score
230.0
196.0
182.5
181.0
1715
129.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team

1 Stratford

2 Rugby

3 Coventry

4 Leamington

5 Northern Warwickshir

6  Stratford

7  Northern Warwickshire

Comp No Name

117 Kate O'Leary
117 Kate O'Leary
119 Elinor Edge
119 Elinor Edge
121 Karen Okpoti
121 Karen Okpoti
140 Hazel Oppong
140 Hazel Oppong
140 Hazel Oppong
140 Hazel Oppong
141 Laura Clarke
141 Laura Clarke
141 Laura Clarke

Black

0.0

Event
6LR
VJ
4LR
SB
2LR
STJ
2LR

SLJ
VJ

SLJ
STJ

OR
24.0
15.0
19.5

9.0
19.5
12.0

0.0

P8
21.0
24.0
15.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
24.0
18.0
9.0
15.0
12.0
0.0

Perfl
1:40.8

29

1:06.5

78

28.5
5.48
26.8
0.00
0.00

44

5.42
1.28
4.66

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
22.0
23.0
21.0
14.0
17.0
17.0

0.0

4LR
24.0
21.0
11.0
17.0
21.0
17.0

0.0

Perf2

30

0.00

4.16
1.63

45

5.22
1.22
4.00

6LR
14.0
0.0
16.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
21.0
19.0
17.0
23.0
19.0
15.0

0.0

Perf3

29

5.74

5.91
1.45

41

5.09
1.25
4.28

Coventry (red)

SB
24.0
0.0
14.0
21.0
20.0
12.0
0.0

SLJ
20.0
22.0
15.0
22.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

Perf4

0

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Date
5 Dec 2008
STI W
21.0 180
240 240
19.0 17.0
140 19.0
18.0 22.0
18.0 11.0
0.0 0.0
Best Ranking Points
1:40.8 1 16.0
30 5 4.0
1:06.5 6 11.0
78 2= 14.0
28.5 3 6.0
5.74 2 15.0
26.8 2 15.0
591 5 12.0
1.63 5 12.0
45 4 13.0
5.42 4 5.0
1.28 6 3.0
4.66 5 4.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o ok WN

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Coventry
Leamington
Northern W
Stratford
Northern W

Comp No
216
216
216
216
221
221
221
222
222
223
249
250
250
250

Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
arwickshir White
Orange
arwickshire Black

Name

Lauren Schirle
Lauren Schirle
Lauren Schirle
Lauren Schirle
Nicola Bowen
Nicola Bowen
Nicola Bowen

Jess Sevellec
Jess Sevellec
Charley Hassett
Ammaarah Hafejee
Muneebah Hafejee
Muneebah Hafejee
Muneebah Hafejee

Score

230.0
196.0
182.5
181.0
171.5
129.0

0.0

Event

2LR
4LR

VJ
SB
SLJ
STJ
2LR
SB
S
SLJ
4LR
STJ
VJ

OR
24.0
15.0
19.5

9.0
19.5
12.0

0.0

P8  4x2
21.0 21.0
24.0 24.0
15.0 18.0
180 9.0

0.0 15.0

0.0 12.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
28.8
1:03.0
4.37
52

63
1.81
4.00
29.2
78
5.31
0.00
1:02.9
4.82
49

Northern Warwickshir (white)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR 4LR
220 240
23.0 21.0
21.0 110
140 17.0
170 21.0
170 17.0

00 0.0

Perf2
5.21
53
1.77
5.06
4.61
1.43

4.96
49

6LR S
140 210
0.0 19.0
16.0 17.0
15.0 23.0
0.0 19.0
0.0 15.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3
5.66
49
1.87
5.36
6.08

1.47

4.84
48

SB SLJ
240 20.0
0.0 220
140 15.0
21.0 220
20.0 20.0
12.0 15.0
00 0.0

Perf4
0.00
0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0

STJ
21.0
24.0
19.0
14.0
18.0
18.0

0.0

VJ
18.0
24.0
17.0
19.0
22.0
11.0

0.0

Date

5 Dec 2008

Best Ranking
28.8
1:03.0
5.66

53
63

1.87
5.36
29.2

78

6.08
1.47
1:02.9
4.96

49

WrarRNDWNWN G

NPAWDADM

Points
12.0
7.0
6.0
15.0
6.0
15.0
13.0
5.0
14.0
13.0
5.0
14.0
5.0
7.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Stratford
Rugby
Coventry
Leamington

Stratford

~N o ok WN

Comp No
337
337
337
338
341
341
342
342
345
345
345
361
361
361
362

Northern Warwickshir

Northern Warwickshire

Name

Erin McGready
Erin McGready
Erin McGready
Daisy Shirley
Chelsea Mansell
Chelsea Mansell
Emily Stratton
Emily Stratton
Holly Stevens
Holly Stevens
Holly Stevens
Gemma Eley
Gemma Eley
Gemma Eley
Lucy Marriott

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
White
Orange
Black

Score

230.0
196.0
182.5
181.0
171.5
129.0

0.0

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
VJ
4LR

SB

2LR
SLJ
STJ
4LR
6LR
VJ

STJ

OR
24.0
15.0
19.5

9.0
19.5
12.0

0.0

P8  4x2
21.0 21.0
24.0 24.0
15.0 18.0
180 9.0

0.0 15.0

0.0 12.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
29.0
78
2.04
31
1:08.1
5.86
6.58
75
31.8
1.45
4.68
1:03.3
1:42.8
45
0.00

Venue:

Leamington (royal)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
22.0
23.0
21.0
14.0
17.0
17.0

0.0

4LR
24.0
21.0
11.0
17.0
21.0
17.0

0.0

Perf2
1.95
30
6.24
6.08

1.47
4.58

45
4.16

6LR S
140 210
0.0 19.0
16.0 17.0
15.0 23.0
0.0 19.0
0.0 15.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3
0.00
29
5.68
6.26

1.43
4.50

46
4.32

SB
24.0
0.0
14.0
21.0
20.0
12.0
0.0

SLJ
20.0
22.0
15.0
22.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Date
5 Dec 2008
STI W
21.0 180
240 240
19.0 17.0
140 19.0
18.0 22.0
18.0 11.0
0.0 0.0
Best Ranking Points
29.0 6 11.0
78 2= 14.0
2.04 1 16.0
31 4 5.0
1:08.1 5 4.0
6.24 1 8.0
6.58 2 15.0
75 2 7.0
31.8 6 3.0
1.47 3 6.0
4.68 6 11.0
1:03.3 4 13.0
1:42.8 2 15.0
46 3 14.0
4.32 6 3.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Stratford
Rugby
Coventry
Leamington

Stratford

~N o ok WN

Comp No
451
451
453
453
453
453
454
454
454
455
456
456

Northern Warwickshir

Northern Warwickshire

Name

Kirsty Dickinson
Kirsty Dickinson
Natalie Murray
Natalie Murray
Natalie Murray
Natalie Murray
Rhiannon Jones
Rhiannon Jones
Rhiannon Jones
Megan Sly
Harriet Vessey
Harriet Vessey

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
White
Orange
Black

Score

230.0
196.0
182.5
181.0
171.5
129.0

0.0

Event

STJ
VJ
2LR

SLJ
STJ
2LR

SLJ
4LR
4LR
VJ

OR
24.0
15.0
19.5

9.0
19.5
12.0

0.0

P8
21.0
24.0
15.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
24.0
18.0
9.0
15.0
12.0
0.0

Perfl
4.98

52

27.7
4.33
1.80
5.80
26.7
6.95
1.71
1:00.0
1:04.9

51

Venue:

Rugby (lime)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
22.0
23.0
21.0
14.0
17.0
17.0

0.0

4LR
24.0
21.0
11.0
17.0
21.0
17.0

0.0

Perf2
5.20
54

2.84
1.71
5.98
7.58
1.73

46

6LR S
140 210
0.0 19.0
16.0 17.0
15.0 23.0
0.0 19.0
0.0 15.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3
5.34
51

4.06
1.69
6.12
6.75
1.75

50

SB SLJ
240 20.0
0.0 220
140 15.0
21.0 220
20.0 20.0
12.0 15.0
00 0.0

Perf4
0.00
0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

STJ
21.0
24.0
19.0
14.0
18.0
18.0

0.0

Best Ranking

VJ
18.0
24.0
17.0
19.0
22.0
11.0

0.0

5.34

54

27.7
4.33
1.80
6.12
26.7
7.58
1.75
1:00.0
1:04.9

51

Date

5 Dec 2008

RPWONRPRRPRRPRRPRWOWONRR

Points
8.0
16.0
7.0
3.0
14.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
8.0
15.0
6.0
8.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o ok WN

Team

Stratford

Rugby

Coventry

Leamington
Northern Warwickshir

Stratford

Northern Warwickshire

Comp No Name

530
530
531
531
532
532
532
535
535
536
536
541
545
545
545

Hannah Taylor
Hannah Taylor
Ellen Scholes
Ellen Scholes
Amelia Coulson
Amelia Coulson
Amelia Coulson
Abi Flynn

Abi Flynn

Molly White
Molly White
Lydia Thomas
Greta Spink
Greta Spink
Greta Spink

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
White
Orange
Black

Score

230.0
196.0
182.5
181.0
171.5
129.0

0.0

Event

4LR
STJ
SB

STJ
2LR
SLJ
VJ

6LR
SLJ
4LR
SB

2LR

VJ

OR
24.0
15.0
19.5

9.0
19.5
12.0

0.0

P8  4x2
21.0 21.0
24.0 24.0
15.0 18.0
180 9.0

0.0 15.0

0.0 12.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
1:02.9
5.28
84
5.00
26.9
1.68
44
1:43.7
1.51
59.9
83
6.23
26.9
5.84
44

Venue:

Stratford (yellow)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR 4LR

220 240
23.0 21.0
21.0 110
140 17.0
170 21.0
170 17.0

00 0.0

Perf2
5.40
5.18

1.68
43

1.50

6.26

5.71
42

6LR S

140 210
0.0 19.0
16.0 17.0
15.0 23.0
0.0 19.0
0.0 15.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3
5.00
5.02

0.00
44

1.57

6.20

4.94
42

SB SLJ

240 20.0

0.0 220
140 15.0
21.0 220
20.0 20.0
12.0 15.0

00 0.0

Perf4
0.00
0.00

0.00
0

0.00

0.00

0.00
0

STJ VJ
21.0 180
240 240
19.0 17.0
140 19.0
18.0 22.0
18.0 11.0

00 00

Best Ranking

1:02.9
5.40
84
5.18
26.9
1.68
44
1:43.7
1.57
59.9
83
6.26
26.9
5.84
44

Date

5 Dec 2008

WNPFRPWFRPFEPNWORARWNPEPWERE

Points

8.0
14.0
16.0

7.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
14.0

7.0
16.0

8.0
14.0

8.0

7.0

6.0



Team Results

Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team Colour Score
1 Stratford Yellow 230.0
2 Rugby Lime 196.0
3 Coventry Red 182.5
4 Leamington Royal 181.0
5 Northern Warwickshir White 171.5
6  Stratford Orange 129.0
7  Northern Warwickshire Black 0.0

Comp No Name Event

***kx% no results for this team *****

OR
24.0
15.0
19.5

9.0
19.5
12.0

0.0

P8
21.0
24.0
15.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
24.0
18.0
9.0
15.0
12.0
0.0

Perfl

Northern Warwickshire (black)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
22.0
23.0
21.0
14.0
17.0
17.0

0.0

4LR
24.0
21.0
11.0
17.0
21.0
17.0

0.0

Perf2

6LR
14.0
0.0
16.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
21.0
19.0
17.0
23.0
19.0
15.0

0.0

Perf3

SB
24.0
0.0
14.0
21.0
20.0
12.0
0.0

SLJ
20.0
22.0
15.0
22.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

Perf4

STJ
21.0
24.0
19.0
14.0
18.0
18.0

0.0

VJ
18.0
24.0
17.0
19.0
22.0
11.0

0.0

Date
5 Dec 2008

Best Ranking Points



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Stratford
Rugby
Coventry
Leamington
Northern W
Stratford
Northern W

~N o ok WN

Comp No
537
537
537
538
538
538
543
543
543
546
546
546

arwickshir

arwickshire

Name

Chloe Connor
Chloe Connor
Chloe Connor
Hannah Hawley
Hannah Hawley
Hannah Hawley
Rachel Chandler
Rachel Chandler
Rachel Chandler
Holly Pyne

Holly Pyne

Holly Pyne

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
White
Orange
Black

Score

230.0
196.0
182.5
181.0
171.5
129.0

0.0

Event

2LR
SLJ
VJ

2LR

STJ
4LR
SB

SLJ
4LR

STJ

OR
24.0
15.0
19.5

9.0
19.5
12.0

0.0

P8
21.0
24.0
15.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
24.0
18.0
9.0
15.0
12.0
0.0

Perfl
28.6
1.53

42

29.6
5.89
4,92
1.06.3

68

1.38
1:04.7
5.30
5.02

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
22.0
23.0
21.0
14.0
17.0
17.0

0.0

4LR
24.0
21.0
11.0
17.0
21.0
17.0

0.0

Perf2

1.52

41

5.70
5.00

1.38

5.15
5.04

6LR
14.0
0.0
16.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Stratford (orange)

S
21.0
19.0
17.0
23.0
19.0
15.0

0.0

Perf3

151

43

5.71
5.08

1.39

5.33
5.14

SB
24.0
0.0
14.0
21.0
20.0
12.0
0.0

SLJ
20.0
22.0
15.0
22.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Date
5 Dec 2008
STI W
21.0 180
240 240
19.0 17.0
140 19.0
18.0 22.0
18.0 11.0
0.0 0.0
Best Ranking Points
28.6 4 13.0
1.53 6 11.0
43 6 11.0
29.6 5 4.0
5.89 6 11.0
5.08 3 6.0
1:06.3 4 5.0
68 5 12.0
1.39 5 4.0
1:04.7 5 12.0
5.33 5 4.0
5.14 5 12.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 23.0
2 Stratford Yellow 22.0
3 Coventry Red 21.0
4= Northern Warwickshir White 17.0
4= Stratford Orange 17.0
6 Leamington Royal 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 454 Rhiannon Jones 26.7 16.0
2 Coventry Red 140 Hazel Oppong 26.8 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 532 Amelia Coulson 26.9 14.0
4  Stratford Orange 537 Chloe Connor 28.6 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshir White 216 Lauren Schirle 28.8 12.0
6 Leamington Royal 337 Erin McGready 29.0 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 545 Greta Spink 26.9 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 453 Natalie Murray 27.7 7.0
3 Coventry Red 121 Karen Okpoti 28.5 6.0
4 Northern Warwickshir White 222 Jess Sevellec 29.2 5.0
5 Stratford Orange 538 Hannah Hawley 29.6 4.0
6 Leamington Royal 345 Holly Stevens 31.8 3.0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2= Northern Warwickshir White 21.0
2= Rugby Lime 21.0
4= Leamington Royal 17.0
4= Stratford Orange 17.0
6 Coventry Red 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 536 Molly White 59.9 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 455 Megan Sly 1:00.0 15.0
3 Northern Warwickshir White 250 Muneebah Hafejee 1:02.9 14.0
4 Leamington Royal 361 Gemma Eley 1:03.3 13.0
5 Stratford Orange 546 Holly Pyne 1:04.7 12.0
6 Coventry Red 119 Elinor Edge 1:06.5 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 530 Hannah Taylor 1:02.9 8.0
2 Northern Warwickshir White 216 Lauren Schirle 1:03.0 7.0
3 Rugby Lime 456 Harriet Vessey 1:04.9 6.0
4  Stratford Orange 543 Rachel Chandler 1:06.3 5.0
5 Leamington Royal 341 Chelsea Mansell 1:08.1 4.0



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry Red 16.0
2 Leamington Royal 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry Red 117 Kate O'Leary 1:40.8 16.0
2 Leamington Royal 361 Gemma Eley 1:42.8 15.0

3 Stratford Yellow 535 Abi Flynn 1:43.7 14.0



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 05
2= 01
2= 02

4 04

5 55

6 03

Stratford

Coventry

Northern Warwickshir
Rugby

Stratford

Leamington

Colour

Yellow
Red
White
Lime
Orange
Royal

Heat

1:25.3
1:33.7
1:33.7
1:34.3
1:.37.7
1:38.1

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:25.3
1:33.7
1:33.7
1:34.3
1:.37.7
1:38.1

Points

24.0
19.5
19.5
15.0
12.0

9.0

Date
5 Dec 2008



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 Rughby Lime
2 05 Stratford Yellow
3 03 Leamington Royal
4 01 Coventry Red

Heat

1:56.7
1:58.2
2:00.9
2:01.5

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:56.7
1:58.2
2:00.9
2:01.5

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0

Date
5 Dec 2008



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

OO WNPE

04
05
01
02
55
03

Rugby

Stratford

Coventry

Northern Warwickshir
Stratford

Leamington

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Red
White
Orange
Royal

Heat

1:49.6
1:52.5
1:53.2
1:57.0
1:58.9
2:00.4

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:49.6
1:52.5
1:53.2
1.57.0
1:58.9
2:00.4

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

9.0

Date
5 Dec 2008



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington Royal 23.0
2 Stratford Yellow 21.0
3= Northern Warwickshir White 19.0
3= Rugby Lime 19.0
5 Coventry Red 17.0
6 Stratford Orange 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 454 Rhiannon Jones 7.58 16.0
2 Leamington Royal 342 Emily Stratton 6.58 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 541 Lydia Thomas 6.26 14.0
4 Northern Warwickshir White 223 Charley Hassett 6.08 13.0
5 Coventry Red 140 Hazel Oppong 5.91 12.0
6 Stratford Orange 538 Hannah Hawley 5.89 11.0
1 Leamington Royal 341 Chelsea Mansell 6.24 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 545 Greta Spink 5.84 7.0
3 Northern Warwickshir White 216 Lauren Schirle 5.66 6.0
4 Coventry Red 141 Laura Clarke 5.42 5.0
5 Stratford Orange 546 Holly Pyne 5.33 4.0
6 Rugby Lime 453 Natalie Murray 4.33 3.0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Leamington Royal 21.0
3 Northern Warwickshir White 20.0
4 Coventry Red 14.0
5 Stratford Orange 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Stratford Yellow 531 Ellen Scholes 84 16.0
2= Leamington Royal 337 Erin McGready 78 14.0
2= Northern Warwickshir White 222 Jess Sevellec 78 14.0
2= Coventry Red 119 Elinor Edge 78 14.0
5 Stratford Orange 543 Rachel Chandler 68 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 536 Molly White 83 8.0
2 Leamington Royal 342 Emily Stratton 75 7.0
3 Northern Warwickshir White 221 Nicola Bowen 63 6.0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Leamington Royal 22.0
1= Rugby Lime 22.0
3= Northern Warwickshir White 20.0
3= Stratford Yellow 20.0
5= Coventry Red 15.0
5= Stratford Orange 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington Royal 337 Erin McGready 2.04 16.0
2 Northern Warwickshir White 221 Nicola Bowen 1.87 15.0
3 Rugby Lime 453 Natalie Murray 1.80 14.0
4  Stratford Yellow 532 Amelia Coulson 1.68 13.0
5 Coventry Red 140 Hazel Oppong 1.63 12.0
6 Stratford Orange 537 Chloe Connor 1.53 11.0
1 Rugby Lime 454 Rhiannon Jones 1.75 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 535 Abi Flynn 1.57 7.0
3 Leamington Royal 345 Holly Stevens 1.47 6.0
4 Northern Warwickshir White 249 Ammaarah Hafejee 1.47 5.0
5 Stratford Orange 543 Rachel Chandler 1.39 4.0
6 Coventry Red 141 Laura Clarke 1.28 3.0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 24.0
2 Stratford Yellow 21.0
3 Coventry Red 19.0
4= Northern Warwickshir White 18.0
4= Stratford Orange 18.0
6 Leamington Royal 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 453 Natalie Murray 6.12 16.0
2 Coventry Red 121 Karen Okpoti 5.74 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 530 Hannah Taylor 5.40 14.0
4 Northern Warwickshir White 221 Nicola Bowen 5.36 13.0
5 Stratford Orange 546 Holly Pyne 5.14 12.0
6 Leamington Royal 345 Holly Stevens 4.68 11.0
1 Rugby Lime 451 Kirsty Dickinson 5.34 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 531 Ellen Scholes 5.18 7.0
3 Stratford Orange 538 Hannah Hawley 5.08 6.0
4 Northern Warwickshir White 250 Muneebah Hafejee 4.96 5.0
5 Coventry Red 141 Laura Clarke 4.66 4.0
6 Leamington Royal 362 Lucy Marriott 4.32 3.0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 24.0
2 Northern Warwickshir White 22.0
3 Leamington Royal 19.0
4 Stratford Yellow 18.0
5 Coventry Red 17.0
6 Stratford Orange 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 451 Kirsty Dickinson 54 16.0
2 Northern Warwickshir White 216 Lauren Schirle 53 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 361 Gemma Eley 46 14.0
4 Coventry Red 140 Hazel Oppong 45 13.0
5 Stratford Yellow 532 Amelia Coulson 44 12.0
6 Stratford Orange 537 Chloe Connor 43 11.0
1 Rugby Lime 456 Harriet Vessey 51 8.0
2 Northern Warwickshir White 250 Muneebah Hafejee 49 7.0
3 Stratford Yellow 545 Greta Spink 44 6.0
4 Leamington Royal 338 Daisy Shirley 31 5.0
5 Coventry Red 117 Kate O'Leary 30 4.0



Competition Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team
1= Coventry
1= Stratford
3 Rugby
4= Leamington
4= Northern Warwickshire
4= Stratford

Colour
Red
Yellow
Lime
Blue
White
Orange

Score
199.0
199.0

63.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8
21.0
24.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
24.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
24.0
21.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
22.0
24.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
21.0
23.0
16.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

SB
22.0
24.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
23.0
14.0
16.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

STJ
21.0
23.0
16.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

VJ
24.0
22.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Date
5 Dec 2008



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4=
4=
4=

Team
Coventry
Stratford
Rugby
Leamington
Northern W
Stratford

Comp No
129
129
129
130
130
130
131
133
133
134
134
135
135
135
135
136
136
136

Team Results

Colour Score
Red 199.0
Yellow 199.0
Lime 63.0
Blue 0.0
arwickshire White 0.0
Orange 0.0
Name Event
Mary Ann Okpoti 2LR
Mary Ann Okpoti SLJ
Mary Ann Okpoti VJ
Abigail Colbourne 4LR
Abigail Colbourne SB
Abigail Colbourne SLJ
Georgina Smith S
Sarah Glassborrow S
Sarah Glassborrow VJ
Kate Phillips 4LR
Kate Phillips ST
Phoebe Price 2LR
Phoebe Price S
Phoebe Price SB
Phoebe Price STJ

Whitley Baker Richardson SLJ
Whitley Baker Richardson STJ
Whitley Baker Richardson VJ

P8
21.0
24.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
24.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
24.0
21.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
26.0
0.00

56
1:09.3
59
0.00
5.13
6.20

1:01.2
0.00
26.9
6.30

66
4.96
1.97
5.94

55

Coventry (red)

Venue: Date
Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
4LR S SB SLJ STJ A
220 21.0 220 230 21.0 24.0
240 23.0 240 140 23.0 220
00 160 0.0 16.0 16.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0
0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
26.0 1 16.0
2.02 1.88 0.00 2.02 2 15.0
57 58 0 58 1 16.0
1:09.3 2 7.0
59 2 7.0
1.20 1.28 0.00 1.28
5.26 5.35 0.00 5.35 2 7.0
6.30 6.95 0.00 6.95 3 14.0
0 0 0 0
1:01.2 2 15.0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26.9 1 8.0
6.12 6.05 0.00 6.30
66 2 15.0
5.10 5.20 0.00 5.20 2 7.0
1.96 1.95 0.00 1.97 1 8.0
5.58 5.88 0.00 5.94 3 14.0
57 54 0 57 1 8.0



Team Results

Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team Colour Score
1= Coventry Red 199.0
1= Stratford Yellow 199.0
3 Rugby Lime 63.0
4= Leamington Blue 0.0
4= Northern Warwickshire White 0.0
4= Stratford Orange 0.0

Comp No Name Event

**x%% nNo results for this team *****

P8
21.0
24.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
24.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
24.0
21.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl

Northern Warwickshire (white)

Venue: Date

Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
4LR S SB SLJ STJ A
220 210 220 23.0 21.0 240
240 23.0 240 140 23.0 220
00 160 0.0 16.0 16.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0
0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0

Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points



Team Results Leamington (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008

Ranking Team Colour Score P8 4x2 2LR A4LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|

1= Coventry Red 199.0 21.0 21.0 240 220 21.0 220 23.0 21.0 240

1= Stratford Yellow 199.0 240 240 21.0 240 23.0 240 140 23.0 220

3 Rugby Lime 63.0 0.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 16.0 16.0 0.0

4= Leamington Blue 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4= Northern Warwickshire White 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4= Stratford Orange 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% nNo results for this team *****



Team Results Rugby (lime)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score P8 4x2 2LR A4LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|
1= Coventry Red 199.0 210 21.0 240 220 21.0 22.0 230 21.0 24.0
1= Stratford Yellow 199.0 240 240 21.0 240 230 240 140 230 220
3 Rughy Lime 630 00 00 150 00 160 0.0 16.0 16.0 0.0
4= Leamington Blue 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
4= Northern Warwickshire White 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
4= Stratford Orange 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
482 Hannah Scales 2LR 26.4 26.4 2 15.0
482 Hannah Scales S 7.79 7.94 7.72 0.00 7.94 1 16.0
482 Hannah Scales SLJ 2.05 0.00 2.10 0.00 2.10 1 16.0
482 Hannah Scales STJ 6.06 6.26 6.12 0.00 6.26 1 16.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4=
4=
4=

Team

Coventry
Stratford
Rugby

Leamington
Northern Warwickshire

Stratford

Comp No Name

571
571
571
572
573
573
573
574
574
575
575
575
576
576
576
579
579
579

Isobel Burn
Isobel Burn
Isobel Burn
Eleanor Johnson
Katie Taylor
Katie Taylor
Katie Taylor
Jenny Carus
Jenny Carus
Anna O'Leary
Anna O'Leary
Anna O'Leary
Lucy McDermott
Lucy McDermott
Lucy McDermott
Chloe Adams
Chloe Adams
Chloe Adams

Score
199.0
199.0

63.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Colour
Red
Yellow
Lime
Blue
White
Orange

Event
4LR
STJ
VJ

4LR
SB
SLJ

STJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR

SB
2LR

SLJ

P8
21.0
24.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
24.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
24.0
21.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
58.5
5.82

50
7.02
58.1

85
0.00
7.01
5.64
26.6

85

55
59.6
7.17

77
27.3
6.61
1.86

Stratford (yellow)

Venue: Date
Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
4LR S SB SLJ STJ A
220 21.0 220 230 21.0 24.0
240 23.0 240 140 23.0 220
00 160 0.0 16.0 16.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0
0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
58.5 1 8.0
5.94 5.96 0.00 5.96 2 15.0
51 49 0 51 2 7.0
6.69 6.96 0.00 7.02 1 8.0
58.1 1 16.0
85 1 8.0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7.35 7.18 0.00 7.35 2 15.0
5.66 5.64 0.00 5.66 1 8.0
26.6 3 14.0
85 1 16.0
54 53 0 55 2 15.0
59.6
7.31 6.96 0.00 7.31
77
27.3 2 7.0
6.71 6.73 0.00 6.73
1.92 1.82 0.00 1.92 3 14.0



Team Results Stratford (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008

Ranking Team Colour Score P8 4x2 2LR A4LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|

1= Coventry Red 199.0 21.0 21.0 240 220 21.0 220 23.0 21.0 240

1= Stratford Yellow 199.0 240 240 21.0 240 23.0 240 140 23.0 220

3 Rugby Lime 63.0 0.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 16.0 16.0 0.0

4= Leamington Blue 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4= Northern Warwickshire White 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4= Stratford Orange 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

**x%% nNo results for this team *****



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry Red 24.0
2 Stratford Yellow 21.0
3 Rugby Lime 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry Red 129 Mary Ann Okpoti 26.0 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 482 Hannah Scales 26.4 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 575 Anna O'Leary 26.6 14.0
1 Coventry Red 135 Phoebe Price 26.9 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 579 Chloe Adams 27.3 7.0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Coventry Red 22.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 573 Katie Taylor 58.1 16.0
2 Coventry Red 134 Kate Phillips 1:01.2 15.0
1 Stratford Yellow 571 Isobel Burn 58.5 8.0
2 Coventry Red 130 Abigail Colbourne 1:09.3 7.0

Stratford Yellow 576 Lucy McDermott 59.6



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Stratford
2 Coventry
3 Rugby
Ranking Team Colour
1 Rugby Lime
2 Stratford Yellow
3 Coventry Red
1 Stratford Yellow
2 Coventry Red
Stratford Yellow
Stratford Yellow
Coventry Red

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:
Colour Points
Yellow 23.0
Red 21.0
Lime 16.0
BibNo Name
482 Hannah Scales

574
133
572
131
576
579
135

Jenny Carus

Sarah Glassborrow
Eleanor Johnson
Georgina Smith
Lucy McDermott
Chloe Adams
Phoebe Price

Best

7.94
7.35
6.95
7.02
5.35
7.31
6.73
6.30

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
8.0
7.0

Shot

Date
5 Dec 2008



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Coventry Red 22.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Stratford Yellow 575 Anna O'Leary 85 16.0
2 Coventry Red 135 Phoebe Price 66 15.0
1 Stratford Yellow 573 Katie Taylor 85 8.0
2 Coventry Red 130 Abigail Colbourne 59 7.0

Stratford Yellow 576 Lucy McDermott 77



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry Red 23.0
2 Rugby Lime 16.0
3 Stratford Yellow 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 482 Hannah Scales 2.10 16.0
2 Coventry Red 129 Mary Ann Okpoti 2.02 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 579 Chloe Adams 1.92 14.0
1 Coventry Red 136 Whitley Baker Richardson 1.97 8.0
Coventry Red 130 Abigail Colbourne 1.28



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 23.0
2 Coventry Red 21.0
3 Rugby Lime 16.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 482 Hannah Scales 6.26 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 571 Isobel Burn 5.96 15.0
3 Coventry Red 136 Whitley Baker Richardson 5.94 14.0
1 Stratford Yellow 574 Jenny Carus 5.66 8.0
2 Coventry Red 135 Phoebe Price 5.20 7.0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry Red 24.0
2 Stratford Yellow 22.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry Red 129 Mary Ann Okpoti 58 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 575 Anna O'Leary 55 15.0
1 Coventry Red 136 Whitley Baker Richardson 57 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 571 Isobel Burn 51 7.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour

1 05 Stratford Yellow
2 01 Coventry Red

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue: Date
Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Heat Final Performance Points
1:57.7 0.0 1:57.7 24.0
2:08.6 0.0 2:08.6 21.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour

1 05 Stratford Yellow
2 01 Coventry Red

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue: Date
Coventry Sports Centre 5 Dec 2008
Heat Final Performance Points
1:45.4 0.0 1:45.4 24.0
1:45.7 0.0 1:45.7 21.0
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